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Made in Puerto Rico Menu
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3363 E Tremont Avenue Bronx, NY 10461, BRONX, United States
+17186841309 - http:/lwww.madeinpuertoricony.com/

The menu of Made in Puerto Rico from BRONX includes 91 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $20.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Made In Puerto Rico is a
perfect place in the Bronx to enjoy delicious Spanish cuisine, especially mouthwatering desserts. Contact us at
(718) 684 1309 or book a table with us. Explore nearby restaurants such as Jenavie's Cafe, Crosstown Diner,
Mamajuana Cafe, Louie Ernie's Pizza, and Havana Café. Experience the best of Latin food in the Bronx!.
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Desserts

DESSERT OF THE DAY

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE

10 Most Popular

TURNOVERS

Meat Dishes

STEWED MEAT

Pork

CHULETA KANKAN

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

SALSA

Appetizer

ALCAPURRIAS DE YUCA

Specialties

ROPA VIEJA

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

$8.0

$9.0

$28.0

$42.0

$12.0

$28.0

$20.0

Steaks

FRIED MEAT $18.0

Cocktails

MOJITO

Ensaladas

OCTOPUS SALAD $30.0

Carnes

STEWED TAIL $30.0

Kids Menu

CHICKEN FINGERS $18.0

Gourmet Pizza
CHURRASCO $40.0

Lunch Special
BAKED CHICKEN $20.0

Especiales / Spezialitaten

CHICKEN BREAST $22.0
To Share

FRIED CHEESE $14.0
Pescado

GRILLED SALMON $30.0
Aperitivos

STUFFED POTATO $12.0
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Brunch
STEAK AND EGGS

For Seafood Lovers

SHRIMP COCKTAIL $19.0
Meats

CHICKEN CHICHARRON WITH $16.0
BONE '
Sides

MOORISH RICE $8.0
Stews

STEWED CHICKEN $20.0

Popular Items
CHULETAS FRITASOALA

PARILLA $27.0
Perritos-Serranitos
MONTADITOS $15.0
Trifongo

MASHED CASSAVA, GREEN $22.0

SWEET PLANTAINS

Latin American Dishes

GARLIC SHRIMP $30.0

Paellas De La Casa
PAELLA VEJETARIANA $32.0

Our Famous Paellas
MEAT PAELLA

La Tola Specialties
CAMARONES A LA PARILLA

Special Cuban

STUFFED CHICKEN

Grilled And Braised
Entrees

ROAST PORK LEG

Sandwiches

LA TRIPLETA
MIPR SANDWICH

Beef

BISTEC SIRLOIN
STEAK WITH ONIONS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
ARROZ CON POLLO

Sandwich
CHICKEN SANDWICH
EL JIBARITO

Snacks & Fingerfood
TOSTONES
FRIED YUCA

$32.0

$29.0

$26.0

$30.0

$20.0
$20.0

$37.0
$28.0

$22.0

$20.0
$20.0

$8.0
$8.0
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MarY Tierra

GRILLED CHICKEN SHRIMP
SCAMPI

SKIRT STEAK SHRIMP SCAMPI

Salads

/’l"‘\ SHRIMP SALAD

ENSALADA DE DON
JOSE

CAESAR SALAD

Soups
SANCOCHO
CHICKEN SOUP
AGUACATE Y BERRO

Seafood

PARGO ROJO ENTERO
FRIED SHRIMP
CALAMARI

Dessert

PUERTO RICAN FLAN
THREE MILK

CHEESE CAKE

Entrées
PICADERA
CALAMARES FRITO
SORULLOS DE MAIZ
CAMARON DE COCO

Side Dishes

RICE WITH PIGEON PEAS

$52.0

$57.0

$27.0
$17.0

$12.0

$18.0
$14.0
$17.0

$29.0
$29.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$47.0
$18.0
$12.0
$19.0

$8.0

RICE
MADUROS $8.0
FRIED POTATO $8.0

Side Orders

VEGETABLES $8.0
MASHED GREEN PLANTAINS $16.0
MASHED POTATOES $8.0
ARROZ Y HABICHUELA $8.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH
LOBSTER
CHICKEN
TUNA STEAK

Ingredients Used
DUCK

FRUIT

PASSION FRUIT

BEANS

CHEESE

PORK MEAT

Starters

PAELLA PUERTO RICO $47.0
ALMEJAS ESTILO CASINO $18.0

ALMEJAS, MEJILLONES Y
CHORIZO

TRIO DE AREPAS $16.0
ALITAS BORICUA $16.0
GUACAMOLE AUTENTICO $19.0

$22.0
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PASTELILLOS PIONONO $12.0

Made in Puerto Rico

3363 E Tremont Avenue Bronkx, Opening Hours:
NY 10461, BRONX, United Tuesday 11:00-23:10
States Wednesday 11:00-23:10

Thursday 11:00-23:10
Friday 11:00-23:10
Saturday 16:00-23:10
Sunday 16:00-23:10
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